harduiorkiriq ants) Enq-Taq Biq book 

1,044 Pc. Ang mga abalang maliit na bubuyog (Busy 
little bees) Enq-Taq bia book 

1. The Department of Education Regional Office VIII, through the General 
Appropriations Act CY 2025 intends to apply the sum of Four Million Six Hundred 
Ninety-Eight Thousand Pesos Only (P4,698,000.00), being the Approved Budget 
for the Contract (ABC) for the PROCUREMENT AND DELIVERY OF THE 
SUPPLEMENTARY LEARNING RESOURCES (SLRS) FOR THE NINE (9) LIBRARY 
HUBS: BAYBAY CITY, BORONGAN CITY, CALBAYOG CITY, CATBALOGAN CITY, 
MAASIN CITY, HILONGOS NATIONAL VOCATIONAL SCHOOL (LEYTE), DR.